
School:______________________________ 

Principal:______________________________ 

KEYBOARD FESTIVAL NOMINATION FORM 
ANDREWS UNIVERSITY 
MARCH 4-7, 2026

Return this form by January 31 to: yunc@andrews.edu & gravesb@andrews.edu

STUDENT NAME GRADE 
(9-12) 

GENDER 
(M or F) 

PIANO OR 
ORGAN? 

PROFICIENCY  
LEVEL (1-3) 

3 = Advanced 
2 = Intermediate 
1 = Beginning

PREPARE 
DUET? 
(Yes/No) 

PERFORM  FOR 
MASTER 
CLASS/RECITAL 
(Yes/No) 

YEARS OF 
EXPERIENCE
/STUDY 

LIST ONE REPRESENTATIVE WORK CURRENTLY BEING 
STUDIED AND MUSIC TEACHER'S COMMENTS 

NEED 
HOUSING? 
(Yes or No) 

Example: John Doe 12 M Piano 2 No Yes 7 Beethoven Sonata No. 4 Yes 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

NAME EMAIL CELL PHONE GENDER 

(M or F) 

NEED HOUSING? 
(Y or N) 

SPECIAL REQUESTS OR NEEDS 

Piano Teacher: 

Chaperone (if applicable): 

mailto:yunc@andrews.edu
mailto:gravesb@andrews.edu

	School: 
	Principal: 
	121: 
	M1: 
	Piano1: 
	21: 
	No1: 
	Yes1: 
	71: 
	Beethoven Sonata No 41: 
	Yes1_2: 
	122: 
	M2: 
	Piano2: 
	22: 
	No2: 
	Yes2: 
	72: 
	Beethoven Sonata No 42: 
	Yes2_2: 
	123: 
	M3: 
	Piano3: 
	23: 
	No3: 
	Yes3: 
	73: 
	Beethoven Sonata No 43: 
	Yes3_2: 
	124: 
	M4: 
	Piano4: 
	24: 
	No4: 
	Yes4: 
	74: 
	Beethoven Sonata No 44: 
	Yes4_2: 
	125: 
	M5: 
	Piano5: 
	25: 
	No5: 
	Yes5: 
	75: 
	Beethoven Sonata No 45: 
	Yes5_2: 
	126: 
	M6: 
	Piano6: 
	26: 
	No6: 
	Yes6: 
	76: 
	Beethoven Sonata No 46: 
	Yes6_2: 
	127: 
	M7: 
	Piano7: 
	27: 
	No7: 
	Yes7: 
	77: 
	Beethoven Sonata No 47: 
	Yes7_2: 
	128: 
	M8: 
	Piano8: 
	28: 
	No8: 
	Yes8: 
	78: 
	Beethoven Sonata No 48: 
	Yes8_2: 
	129: 
	M9: 
	Piano9: 
	29: 
	No9: 
	Yes9: 
	79: 
	Beethoven Sonata No 49: 
	Yes9_2: 
	1210: 
	M10: 
	Piano10: 
	210: 
	No10: 
	Yes10: 
	710: 
	Beethoven Sonata No 410: 
	Yes10_2: 
	EMAILPiano Teacher: 
	CELL PHONEPiano Teacher: 
	GENDER M or FPiano Teacher: 
	NEED HOUSING Y or NPiano Teacher: 
	SPECIAL REQUESTS OR NEEDSPiano Teacher: 
	EMAILChaperone if applicable: 
	CELL PHONEChaperone if applicable: 
	GENDER M or FChaperone if applicable: 
	NEED HOUSING Y or NChaperone if applicable: 
	SPECIAL REQUESTS OR NEEDSChaperone if applicable: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 


